Pl. Verein/Verband

=oe S v th & e E

TSV Wurmsham
SV Wolfersdorf
ESV Taufkirchen
FSV Steinkirchen
SSV Kirchasch
FC Eitting
Kreisauswahl

V{B Hallbergmoos
FC Lengdorf

__,.Steffen—RUdeF—>

SSV/Ki 7
( Schiedsrichter )

Gesamt - Ergebnis

12

bt &N RN8

__Steffer Roder—,
SHVokcirehaseh

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Stocke
14 :

2 161 : 58
4 127 : 91
7 104 : 95
8 99 : 137
9 127 : 109
9 95 : 126
10 99 : 139
11 95 : 122

12 102 : 132

Stockschiitzenverein SSV Kirchasch e.V.

Freundschaftsturnier Mixed am 30.06.2017

Note
2.776
1.396
1.095
0.723
1.165
0.754
0.712
0.779
0.773

SSYcreel

( Rechenbiiro )

30.06.2017



