



# Stockschützenverein SSV Kirchhasch e.V.

## Freundschaftsturnier Mixed am 30.06.2017

### Gesamt - Ergebnis

Pl. Verein / Verband	Punkte	Stöcke	Note
1. TSV Wurmsham	14 : 2	161 : 58	2.776
2. SV Wolfersdorf	12 : 4	127 : 91	1.396
3. ESV Taufkirchen	9 : 7	104 : 95	1.095
4. FSV Steinkirchen	8 : 8	99 : 137	0.723
5. SSV Kirchhasch	7 : 9	127 : 109	1.165
6. FC Eitting	7 : 9	95 : 126	0.754
7. Kreisauswahl	6 : 10	99 : 139	0.712
8. VfB Hallbergmoos	5 : 11	95 : 122	0.779
9. FC Lengdorf	4 : 12	102 : 132	0.773

Steffen Röder  
SSV Kirchhasch  
( Schiedsrichter )

Steffen Röder  
SSV Kirchhasch  
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Steffen Röder  
SSV Kirchhasch  
( Rechenbüro )